
Cierre  2016

Geriatría

Med. Interna

Neumología

Neurología

Nefrología

Alergia

Cardiología

Digestivo

Dermatología

Hematología

Endocrinología

103.797

127.257

353.705

147.010

106.255

11.685

49.882

80.168

22.110

35.000

111.270

190.203

87.323

57.728

88.151

147.003

Oncología

Psiquiatría

Rehabilitación

Reumatología

Otras C. Médicas

CONSULTAS 
PRIMERAS

 INDICE 
SUCESIVAS 
PRIMERAS

149.297

137.997

428.891

237.005

386.255

247.190

248

5.097

3.496

7.293

3.112

Cirugía General

Urología

Otorrinolaringología

Oftalmología: Diagnóstica

Traumatología

Oftalmología: A. visual

Ginecología: Diagnóstica

Ginecología: Despistaje

Ginecología: P. Familiar

Ginecología: R. Humana

Cirugía Cardiaca

Cirugía Infantil

Cirugía Máxilofacial

Cirugía Plástica

Cirugía Torácica

Neurocirugía

Cirugía Vascular

36.749

55.176

18.543

4.228

45.295

21.744

Estomatología 12.946

CONSULTAS 
ALTA 

RESOLUCION

Otras C. Quirúrgicas

Anestesia

ÁREA MÉDICA 1.718.547

CONSULTAS 
TOTALES

14.064

316.049

1,59

2,49

1,17

2,82

3,15

2,12

7,44

3,18

6,65

11,93

5,02

1,20

2,88

2,45

2,73

2,36

2,69

1,60

2,84

2,01

1,39

2,31

1,06

2,03

0,01

0,92

1,95

1,34

0,29

3,06

3,53

6,50

7,34

2,58

1,19

0,09

2,98

26.826

23.969

53.808

1.875

3.669

264

2.051

1.274

894

222

1.457

8.830

8.012

1.133

8.485

5.878

148.647

2.775

3.236

14.589

37.746

44.827

29.029

7

198

153

4

273

2.465

2.534

449

22

10.811

910

923

531

59.059

ÁREA QUIRÚRGICA 2.130.675 1,73 210.541

ÁREA PEDIÁTRICA 115.747 3,01 12.132

ÁREA OBSTÉTRICA 72.834 3,78 19.423

TOTAL CONSULTAS 4.037.803 2,22 390.743

ESPECIALIDAD
INTER 

CONSULTAS 

3.141

21.585

17.591

12.272

53.296

14.565

15.105

56.968

29.644

8.597

18.388

53.078

3.901

19.922

10.074

16.625

354.752

10.168

8.921

8.470

10.595

8.555

9.935

0

0

0

0

1.000

4.869

1.756

2.034

3.076

3.998

4.158

192

2.624

38.991

119.342

16.519

454

491.067

 MADRID

268.947

443.509

766.926

562.152

440.904

36.497

421.022

335.413

169.037

452.671

669.393

418.543

338.871

198.875

328.636

494.114

6.345.510

387.470

530.093

1.291.802

565.316

1.277.578

10.499

749.341

250

6.716

108.302

129.073

16.653

75.297

19.158

54.732

25.950

77.932

99.220

346.042

55.955

5.827.379

463.745

348.027

12.984.661
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